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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Zeit

Einzel Offen kurz  (32) 3,3 km  130 Hm 13 P
1(35) 2(74) 3(75) 4(41) 5(33) 6(81) 7(32) 8(55) 9(59) 10(83) 11(85) 12(66) 13(99) Ziel

1 Tobler, Simon 31:14 4:28 6:12 8:54 10:48 18:03 19:31 20:29 23:06 25:30 27:06 28:16 29:29 30:55 31:14
Fun-OL NÖ 4:28 1:44 2:42 1:54 7:15 1:28 0:58 2:37 2:24 1:36 1:10 1:13 1:26 0:19

2 Klöckl, Günther 41:27 5:45 7:56 11:09 13:42 22:55 25:31 26:46 29:58 34:28 36:32 37:51 39:17 41:00 41:27
Vereinslos 5:45 2:11 3:13 2:33 9:13 2:36 1:15 3:12 4:30 2:04 1:19 1:26 1:43 0:27

3 Erber, Robert 47:30 5:46 8:08 11:47 14:05 26:00 27:37 29:25 32:55 39:42 42:27 43:57 45:26 47:07 47:30
Orienteering Kloste 5:46 2:22 3:39 2:18 11:55 1:37 1:48 3:30 6:47 2:45 1:30 1:29 1:41 0:23

4 Hechl, Isabell 51:37 5:48 8:17 11:15 13:38 23:52 26:03 27:23 32:32 41:16 46:38 48:04 49:40 51:13 51:37
NF Kitzbühel 5:48 2:29 2:58 2:23 10:14 2:11 1:20 5:09 8:44 5:22 1:26 1:36 1:33 0:24

5 Hofer, Alexander 52:51 6:39 9:06 12:52 15:23 30:42 32:59 36:06 39:48 45:22 47:24 49:11 51:05 52:31 52:51
HSV OL Wiener Neu 6:39 2:27 3:46 2:31 15:19 2:17 3:07 3:42 5:34 2:02 1:47 1:54 1:26 0:20

6 Tanner, Helmut 53:15 5:58 8:31 19:58 22:34 34:54 36:37 37:53 41:23 45:21 47:51 49:24 50:58 52:48 53:15
OLCU Viktring 5:58 2:33 11:27 2:36 12:20 1:43 1:16 3:30 3:58 2:30 1:33 1:34 1:50 0:27

7 Altmann, Florian 53:40 8:23 10:39 15:03 17:44 29:07 30:58 33:43 36:54 44:59 47:33 49:24 51:47 53:21 53:40
Vereinslos 8:23 2:16 4:24 2:41 11:23 1:51 2:45 3:11 8:05 2:34 1:51 2:23 1:34 0:19

8 Hofer, Claus 54:30 7:25 9:49 13:50 16:41 27:38 30:11 36:30 39:57 44:51 47:54 50:17 51:52 54:03 54:30
Leibnitzer AC OLG 7:25 2:24 4:01 2:51 10:57 2:33 6:19 3:27 4:54 3:03 2:23 1:35 2:11 0:27

9 Mark, Herbert 56:18 10:44 13:37 17:27 20:14 33:58 36:25 38:22 42:47 47:21 50:07 52:11 53:58 55:57 56:18
Orienteering Innsbr 10:44 2:53 3:50 2:47 13:44 2:27 1:57 4:25 4:34 2:46 2:04 1:47 1:59 0:21

10 Werther, Wolfgang 57:08 6:53 9:47 13:52 17:32 31:46 34:19 37:00 41:55 47:08 50:33 52:31 54:25 56:37 57:08
WATV 6:53 2:54 4:05 3:40 14:14 2:33 2:41 4:55 5:13 3:25 1:58 1:54 2:12 0:31

11 Hilbert, Sabine 59:37 6:26 9:26 15:12 19:39 32:27 35:27 37:41 41:25 49:22 53:40 55:25 57:16 59:07 59:37
NF Wien 6:26 3:00 5:46 4:27 12:48 3:00 2:14 3:44 7:57 4:18 1:45 1:51 1:51 0:30

12 Friedl-Steiner, Susa 1:02:54 12:06 14:17 18:24 21:12 32:35 37:16 42:59 46:28 51:59 56:12 59:37 1:01:04 1:02:31 1:02:54
HSV Pinkafeld 12:06 2:11 4:07 2:48 11:23 4:41 5:43 3:29 5:31 4:13 3:25 1:27 1:27 0:23

13 Scherr, Hildegard 1:03:06 7:30 10:10 14:24 17:41 30:39 35:39 40:32 44:22 49:55 54:22 58:16 1:00:08 1:02:27 1:03:06
NF Steuerberg OLG 7:30 2:40 4:14 3:17 12:58 5:00 4:53 3:50 5:33 4:27 3:54 1:52 2:19 0:39

14 Tobler-Egger, Gabri 1:04:26 12:11 14:22 22:22 25:00 37:17 49:03 50:31 53:11 57:28 1:00:01 1:01:24 1:02:37 1:04:05 1:04:26
Fun-OL NÖ 12:11 2:11 8:00 2:38 12:17 11:46 1:28 2:40 4:17 2:33 1:23 1:13 1:28 0:21

4:48 24:33
*34 *40

15 Zapf, Manfred 1:05:58 8:43 16:50 22:00 25:27 45:31 46:44 49:10 52:23 57:58 1:00:14 1:01:57 1:03:32 1:05:37 1:05:58
OC Fürstenfeld 8:43 8:07 5:10 3:27 20:04 1:13 2:26 3:13 5:35 2:16 1:43 1:35 2:05 0:21

16 Imriska, Jana 1:06:09 6:40 9:20 12:42 15:23 31:20 33:22 35:17 39:20 56:35 1:00:02 1:02:21 1:04:00 1:05:42 1:06:09
NF Wien 6:40 2:40 3:22 2:41 15:57 2:02 1:55 4:03 17:15 3:27 2:19 1:39 1:42 0:27

17 Zapf, Christa 1:06:24 8:50 16:58 22:15 25:34 45:34 46:54 49:16 52:29 58:14 1:00:38 1:02:10 1:03:47 1:05:53 1:06:24
OC Fürstenfeld 8:50 8:08 5:17 3:19 20:00 1:20 2:22 3:13 5:45 2:24 1:32 1:37 2:06 0:31

18 Chudoba, Klaus 1:07:38 8:02 11:19 17:23 21:02 38:46 42:40 45:19 50:38 56:43 1:00:27 1:02:44 1:04:49 1:07:13 1:07:38
OLCU Viktring 8:02 3:17 6:04 3:39 17:44 3:54 2:39 5:19 6:05 3:44 2:17 2:05 2:24 0:25

19 Frey, Armin 1:11:23 9:28 13:18 19:30 23:10 39:02 44:27 47:38 53:35 59:59 1:04:07 1:06:27 1:08:32 1:11:01 1:11:23
OL Kufstein 9:28 3:50 6:12 3:40 15:52 5:25 3:11 5:57 6:24 4:08 2:20 2:05 2:29 0:22

20 Dorfstätter, Petra 1:11:38 13:34 16:24 24:15 27:42 46:33 51:11 54:19 58:16 1:03:14 1:06:08 1:07:49 1:09:16 1:11:08 1:11:38
Orienteering Kloste 13:34 2:50 7:51 3:27 18:51 4:38 3:08 3:57 4:58 2:54 1:41 1:27 1:52 0:30

21 Veitsberger, Nina 1:11:39 7:47 10:19 14:59 18:38 36:13 40:13 43:46 50:10 1:00:42 1:05:06 1:07:17 1:09:04 1:11:07 1:11:39
Vereinslos 7:47 2:32 4:40 3:39 17:35 4:00 3:33 6:24 10:32 4:24 2:11 1:47 2:03 0:32

22 Konrad-Frey, Birgit 1:13:43 10:18 13:49 20:27 24:31 42:15 45:19 48:35 54:26 1:01:10 1:04:30 1:07:24 1:10:06 1:12:57 1:13:43
OL Kufstein 10:18 3:31 6:38 4:04 17:44 3:04 3:16 5:51 6:44 3:20 2:54 2:42 2:51 0:46

23 Hudax, Tina 1:15:05 7:55 11:13 15:35 19:21 42:37 47:48 50:09 56:39 1:02:54 1:08:05 1:10:21 1:12:15 1:14:30 1:15:05
OC Fürstenfeld 7:55 3:18 4:22 3:46 23:16 5:11 2:21 6:30 6:15 5:11 2:16 1:54 2:15 0:35

24 Rapotz, Brigitte 1:18:48 8:47 11:18 17:09 21:43 39:35 43:13 45:33 52:47 1:05:18 1:11:54 1:14:31 1:16:35 1:18:26 1:18:48
NF Villach orienteer 8:47 2:31 5:51 4:34 17:52 3:38 2:20 7:14 12:31 6:36 2:37 2:04 1:51 0:22

25 Broinger, Karin 1:19:33 12:29 16:39 22:00 29:27 48:48 52:19 54:42 1:00:14 1:06:10 1:10:08 1:13:01 1:15:35 1:18:56 1:19:33
OLC Wienerwald 12:29 4:10 5:21 7:27 19:21 3:31 2:23 5:32 5:56 3:58 2:53 2:34 3:21 0:37

26 Waschnig, Vera 1:26:49 8:35 11:23 18:01 23:26 49:21 51:57 58:24 1:03:55 1:16:05 1:20:41 1:22:39 1:24:23 1:26:23 1:26:49
Leibnitzer AC OLG 8:35 2:48 6:38 5:25 25:55 2:36 6:27 5:31 12:10 4:36 1:58 1:44 2:00 0:26

27 Kapeller, Gabi 1:30:28 11:36 16:06 23:34 28:21 48:36 52:52 56:32 1:02:59 1:13:28 1:19:51 1:23:17 1:26:23 1:29:43 1:30:28
Vereinslos 11:36 4:30 7:28 4:47 20:15 4:16 3:40 6:27 10:29 6:23 3:26 3:06 3:20 0:45

28 Hackl, Claudia 1:31:57 12:41 17:02 22:36 27:39 48:43 58:19 1:02:42 1:08:35 1:17:06 1:23:00 1:25:38 1:28:10 1:31:14 1:31:57
ASKÖ Hendorf 12:41 4:21 5:34 5:03 21:04 9:36 4:23 5:53 8:31 5:54 2:38 2:32 3:04 0:43

29 Kirchmeir, Yolanda 1:32:30 7:56 10:40 23:32 27:14 1:02:05 1:06:31 1:08:30 1:13:00 1:19:42 1:26:00 1:28:30 1:30:31 1:32:12 1:32:30
HSV OL Wiener Neu 7:56 2:44 12:52 3:42 34:51 4:26 1:59 4:30 6:42 6:18 2:30 2:01 1:41 0:18

30 Vabic, Gernot 1:51:13 24:53 26:59 52:55 56:25 1:17:18 1:21:21 1:24:14 1:32:15 1:39:17 1:44:37 1:47:19 1:49:00 1:50:48 1:51:13
SU Klagenfurt 24:53 2:06 25:56 3:30 20:53 4:03 2:53 8:01 7:02 5:20 2:42 1:41 1:48 0:25

Skern, Tim Fehlst 11:16 13:46 17:48 20:34 39:05 41:37 43:20 47:13 ----- ----- 1:01:13 1:03:49 1:06:43 1:07:36
NF Wien 11:16 2:30 4:02 2:46 18:31 2:32 1:43 3:53 14:00 2:36 2:54 0:53

37:34
*32

Reiter-Kocher, Marti Fehlst 42:31 44:57 1:12:52 1:16:07 1:29:11 1:30:38 1:33:36 1:38:06 ----- 1:57:17 2:01:13 2:04:29 2:07:54 2:08:44
OLT Transdanubien 42:31 2:26 27:55 3:15 13:04 1:27 2:58 4:30 19:11 3:56 3:16 3:25 0:50

54:51
*41

Einzel Offen lang  (12) 5,3 km  190 Hm 22 P
1(43) 2(45) 3(33) 4(74) 5(34) 6(36) 7(75) 8(41) 9(38) 10(32) 11(49) 12(73) 13(93) 14(67)

15(56) 16(60) 17(63) 18(94) 19(57) 20(83) 21(66) 22(99) Ziel

1 Steinwender, Micha 59:41 3:28 7:18 10:26 14:36 16:18 17:03 19:32 21:47 27:16 28:40 31:29 35:57 37:56 40:01
SU Klagenfurt 3:28 3:50 3:08 4:10 1:42 0:45 2:29 2:15 5:29 1:24 2:49 4:28 1:59 2:05

41:30 43:42 46:09 49:14 53:26 55:13 57:54 59:20 59:41
1:29 2:12 2:27 3:05 4:12 1:47 2:41 1:26 0:21
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Pl Name Zeit

Einzel Offen lang  (12) 5,3 km  190 Hm 22 P (Forts.)

1(43) 2(45) 3(33) 4(74) 5(34) 6(36) 7(75) 8(41) 9(38) 10(32) 11(49) 12(73) 13(93) 14(67)
15(56) 16(60) 17(63) 18(94) 19(57) 20(83) 21(66) 22(99) Ziel

2 Ievstafiev, Olksandr 1:00:55 7:17 8:02 10:31 14:32 15:46 16:19 18:54 20:51 26:47 28:05 30:44 36:20 38:23 40:17
Vereinslos 7:17 0:45 2:29 4:01 1:14 0:33 2:35 1:57 5:56 1:18 2:39 5:36 2:03 1:54

41:37 43:50 45:59 49:28 54:12 56:00 59:03 1:00:33 1:00:55
1:20 2:13 2:09 3:29 4:44 1:48 3:03 1:30 0:22

3 Scherr, Bruno 1:02:25 3:35 4:23 7:01 10:20 11:54 12:32 15:08 17:27 23:38 27:47 30:27 35:56 37:55 40:00
NF Steuerberg OLG 3:35 0:48 2:38 3:19 1:34 0:38 2:36 2:19 6:11 4:09 2:40 5:29 1:59 2:05

41:14 43:31 45:26 49:00 56:06 57:26 1:00:06 1:01:52 1:02:25
1:14 2:17 1:55 3:34 7:06 1:20 2:40 1:46 0:33

4 Hnilica, Hannes 1:04:25 3:39 4:45 7:15 11:33 13:09 13:40 22:06 24:12 30:05 31:39 34:06 40:21 42:57 44:37
OLT Transdanubien 3:39 1:06 2:30 4:18 1:36 0:31 8:26 2:06 5:53 1:34 2:27 6:15 2:36 1:40

45:36 48:46 50:11 53:02 57:24 59:22 1:02:35 1:04:03 1:04:25
0:59 3:10 1:25 2:51 4:22 1:58 3:13 1:28 0:22

5 Germ, Wolfgang 1:13:39 3:49 5:08 9:00 13:51 15:41 16:41 19:44 22:44 29:39 31:24 34:30 42:26 45:09 47:38
NF Villach orienteer 3:49 1:19 3:52 4:51 1:50 1:00 3:03 3:00 6:55 1:45 3:06 7:56 2:43 2:29

49:21 52:40 54:54 59:18 1:06:23 1:07:54 1:11:07 1:13:08 1:13:39
1:43 3:19 2:14 4:24 7:05 1:31 3:13 2:01 0:31

6 Altmann, Robert 1:14:36 6:31 7:25 10:47 15:37 19:01 20:05 23:32 26:23 32:55 35:17 38:29 44:05 46:56 49:02
OLC Wienerwald 6:31 0:54 3:22 4:50 3:24 1:04 3:27 2:51 6:32 2:22 3:12 5:36 2:51 2:06

50:19 53:19 55:45 1:00:32 1:06:45 1:09:13 1:12:20 1:14:13 1:14:36
1:17 3:00 2:26 4:47 6:13 2:28 3:07 1:53 0:23

7 Wendler, Michael 1:15:44 4:17 5:08 8:41 14:59 16:47 17:32 20:30 23:14 30:37 32:12 35:22 42:56 46:03 48:39
Fun-Orienteering G 4:17 0:51 3:33 6:18 1:48 0:45 2:58 2:44 7:23 1:35 3:10 7:34 3:07 2:36

50:08 53:38 56:14 1:00:47 1:08:26 1:10:06 1:13:12 1:15:12 1:15:44
1:29 3:30 2:36 4:33 7:39 1:40 3:06 2:00 0:32

8 Prommer, Günther 1:19:16 4:23 5:32 8:48 13:40 15:58 18:47 22:57 25:30 32:36 34:30 38:09 43:52 46:37 49:23
NF Brückl 4:23 1:09 3:16 4:52 2:18 2:49 4:10 2:33 7:06 1:54 3:39 5:43 2:45 2:46

55:44 58:35 1:00:51 1:05:02 1:10:40 1:13:29 1:17:06 1:18:55 1:19:16
6:21 2:51 2:16 4:11 5:38 2:49 3:37 1:49 0:21

9 Hartlieb, Heimo 1:23:02 4:49 5:47 8:56 13:45 15:55 16:48 20:39 30:23 37:43 39:57 45:01 50:43 53:51 56:20
Leibnitzer AC OLG 4:49 0:58 3:09 4:49 2:10 0:53 3:51 9:44 7:20 2:14 5:04 5:42 3:08 2:29

57:35 1:00:54 1:04:57 1:08:16 1:15:46 1:17:30 1:20:31 1:22:40 1:23:02
1:15 3:19 4:03 3:19 7:30 1:44 3:01 2:09 0:22

10 Steinwender, Irmga 1:29:22 4:00 14:09 17:07 26:14 28:17 29:03 32:53 35:37 42:34 45:11 47:41 53:16 55:56 58:54
SU Klagenfurt 4:00 10:09 2:58 9:07 2:03 0:46 3:50 2:44 6:57 2:37 2:30 5:35 2:40 2:58

1:00:13 1:03:11 1:05:16 1:09:09 1:16:30 1:18:29 1:27:13 1:28:56 1:29:22 1:14:37 1:15:07
1:19 2:58 2:05 3:53 7:21 1:59 8:44 1:43 0:26 *59 *59

11 Tezarek, Helga 1:38:08 4:30 5:36 10:38 19:11 22:08 23:31 31:18 34:53 45:45 48:00 52:34 1:00:08 1:03:52 1:06:55
Orienteering Kloste 4:30 1:06 5:02 8:33 2:57 1:23 7:47 3:35 10:52 2:15 4:34 7:34 3:44 3:03

1:09:00 1:12:55 1:16:03 1:21:17 1:29:06 1:31:44 1:35:24 1:37:34 1:38:08
2:05 3:55 3:08 5:14 7:49 2:38 3:40 2:10 0:34

12 Müller, Brigitte 2:03:28 7:24 8:52 12:39 17:36 20:03 22:50 27:21 44:30 51:46 53:34 57:50 1:08:55 1:11:48 1:14:05
ASKÖ Hendorf 7:24 1:28 3:47 4:57 2:27 2:47 4:31 17:09 7:16 1:48 4:16 11:05 2:53 2:17

1:15:32 1:18:22 1:21:00 1:26:15 1:33:32 1:55:38 2:01:03 2:02:59 2:03:28
1:27 2:50 2:38 5:15 7:17 22:06 5:25 1:56 0:29

Family  (23) 2,0 km  40 Hm 8 P
1(80) 2(76) 3(69) 4(72) 5(83) 6(85) 7(66) 8(99) Ziel

1 Klöckl, Mira 21:04 2:27 4:45 7:48 10:52 13:55 15:54 18:35 20:35 21:04
Vereinslos 2:27 2:18 3:03 3:04 3:03 1:59 2:41 2:00 0:29

2 Ballik, Elias 22:09 3:12 5:53 9:14 12:39 15:14 17:14 19:13 21:45 22:09
WAT- OL 3:12 2:41 3:21 3:25 2:35 2:00 1:59 2:32 0:24

3 Kaltenbacher, Davi 24:59 3:58 6:35 10:21 13:58 18:27 20:27 22:17 24:33 24:59
HSV OL Wiener Neu 3:58 2:37 3:46 3:37 4:29 2:00 1:50 2:16 0:26

4 Egger, Marie 27:32 3:35 7:19 12:00 16:29 20:26 22:10 24:36 27:07 27:32
Fun-OL NÖ 3:35 3:44 4:41 4:29 3:57 1:44 2:26 2:31 0:25

5 Imriska, Adam 28:40 4:06 7:51 13:26 18:20 21:50 24:16 26:32 28:17 28:40
NF Wien 4:06 3:45 5:35 4:54 3:30 2:26 2:16 1:45 0:23

6 Frey, Emma 28:49 3:01 5:34 10:20 14:05 21:44 24:05 26:32 28:27 28:49
OL Kufstein 3:01 2:33 4:46 3:45 7:39 2:21 2:27 1:55 0:22

7 Wieser, Niklas 30:03 4:14 8:17 12:34 17:00 21:05 23:46 26:28 29:26 30:03
HSV Pinkafeld 4:14 4:03 4:17 4:26 4:05 2:41 2:42 2:58 0:37

8 Chudoba, Björn 30:30 4:59 9:14 13:57 18:41 23:18 25:48 27:56 30:12 30:30
OLCU Viktring 4:59 4:15 4:43 4:44 4:37 2:30 2:08 2:16 0:18

9 Chudoba, Maja 31:51 4:52 9:08 13:58 19:18 23:13 26:05 28:36 30:55 31:51
OLCU Viktring 4:52 4:16 4:50 5:20 3:55 2:52 2:31 2:19 0:56

10 Lang, Maximilian 32:04 6:25 10:11 16:01 22:17 26:34 28:12 30:05 31:45 32:04
HSV Pinkafeld 6:25 3:46 5:50 6:16 4:17 1:38 1:53 1:40 0:19

11 Radon, Elise 33:25 4:18 8:31 13:37 18:56 24:48 28:02 30:19 33:04 33:25
NF Wien 4:18 4:13 5:06 5:19 5:52 3:14 2:17 2:45 0:21

12 Hudax, Jonah 36:59 5:25 9:02 15:08 21:59 26:35 28:49 32:08 36:36 36:59
OC Fürstenfeld 5:25 3:37 6:06 6:51 4:36 2:14 3:19 4:28 0:23

13 Meizer, Jannik 42:28 9:25 12:40 16:28 32:42 35:13 38:12 40:06 42:07 42:28
SU Klagenfurt 9:25 3:15 3:48 16:14 2:31 2:59 1:54 2:01 0:21

14 Skern, Selina 45:08 19:22 22:32 28:54 34:06 36:59 39:48 41:51 44:48 45:08 7:08
NF Wien 19:22 3:10 6:22 5:12 2:53 2:49 2:03 2:57 0:20 *76

15 Skern, Anna 48:01 4:22 8:32 17:23 34:39 38:42 41:21 44:13 47:40 48:01
NF Wien 4:22 4:10 8:51 17:16 4:03 2:39 2:52 3:27 0:21
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Pl Name Zeit

Family  (23) 2,0 km  40 Hm 8 P (Forts.)

1(80) 2(76) 3(69) 4(72) 5(83) 6(85) 7(66) 8(99) Ziel

16 Urbanek, Annina 48:02 4:19 8:28 17:31 34:41 38:50 41:28 44:10 47:39 48:02
NF Wien 4:19 4:09 9:03 17:10 4:09 2:38 2:42 3:29 0:23

17 Veitsberger, Mateo 51:01 4:14 9:22 15:06 21:17 35:29 42:11 46:12 50:31 51:01
Vereinslos 4:14 5:08 5:44 6:11 14:12 6:42 4:01 4:19 0:30

18 Binder, Annika 51:36 6:39 14:11 23:23 31:29 36:44 41:37 45:44 50:24 51:36 31:49
SU Klagenfurt 6:39 7:32 9:12 8:06 5:15 4:53 4:07 4:40 1:12 *68

19 Binder, Lorenz 51:44 6:11 12:50 23:32 31:16 36:32 41:40 45:49 50:43 51:44 31:36 31:38
SU Klagenfurt 6:11 6:39 10:42 7:44 5:16 5:08 4:09 4:54 1:01 *68 *68

20 Meizer, Lucia 51:46 6:31 14:21 23:42 31:23 36:46 41:36 45:55 50:35 51:46 31:40
SU Klagenfurt 6:31 7:50 9:21 7:41 5:23 4:50 4:19 4:40 1:11 *68

21 Veitsberger, Mira 51:48 4:53 9:52 16:02 24:49 37:10 43:08 47:03 51:12 51:48 25:31
Vereinslos 4:53 4:59 6:10 8:47 12:21 5:58 3:55 4:09 0:36 *68

Jonathan, Matti Fehlst ----- 9:56 15:43 21:12 26:22 28:57 32:08 34:44 35:20
HSV Villach 9:56 5:47 5:29 5:10 2:35 3:11 2:36 0:36
Haider, Killian Fehlst ----- 12:53 20:32 32:46 36:56 39:32 42:29 ----- 46:09
WAT- OL 12:53 7:39 12:14 4:10 2:36 2:57 3:40

Neulinge  (13) 2,0 km  40 Hm 8 P
1(80) 2(76) 3(69) 4(72) 5(83) 6(85) 7(66) 8(99) Ziel

1 Kalcher, Bernadette 24:18 2:26 5:07 8:38 12:10 16:03 19:32 21:30 23:46 24:18
HSV Pinkafeld 2:26 2:41 3:31 3:32 3:53 3:29 1:58 2:16 0:32

2 Wolfram, Sabine 24:34 5:25 8:24 11:46 14:55 17:09 19:39 21:36 24:03 24:34
NF Wien 5:25 2:59 3:22 3:09 2:14 2:30 1:57 2:27 0:31

3 Greiner, Moritz 24:44 2:19 6:05 10:16 15:32 17:15 20:23 22:22 24:24 24:44
Orienteering Schöc 2:19 3:46 4:11 5:16 1:43 3:08 1:59 2:02 0:20

4 Kolar, Fabian 28:53 7:41 10:42 14:29 17:38 22:03 25:02 26:55 28:36 28:53
NF Wien 7:41 3:01 3:47 3:09 4:25 2:59 1:53 1:41 0:17

5 Reiter-Kocher, Bro 29:30 3:07 7:41 16:25 19:51 22:54 24:44 26:56 29:05 29:30
OLT Transdanubien 3:07 4:34 8:44 3:26 3:03 1:50 2:12 2:09 0:25

6 Hierzegger, Herwig 32:16 4:28 9:54 14:31 19:37 22:25 25:45 28:48 31:37 32:16
WATV 4:28 5:26 4:37 5:06 2:48 3:20 3:03 2:49 0:39

7 Peneder, Manuela 33:29 8:20 11:33 15:40 20:34 25:21 28:11 30:31 33:01 33:29
Vereinslos 8:20 3:13 4:07 4:54 4:47 2:50 2:20 2:30 0:28

8 Oswald, Max 34:18 3:41 6:14 9:08 24:52 27:26 30:23 32:22 33:57 34:18
HSV Pinkafeld 3:41 2:33 2:54 15:44 2:34 2:57 1:59 1:35 0:21

9 Hierzegger, Ute 35:53 4:18 8:41 14:18 20:40 24:39 28:29 31:29 35:02 35:53
WATV 4:18 4:23 5:37 6:22 3:59 3:50 3:00 3:33 0:51

10 Greiner, Anton 38:35 4:48 8:22 12:58 28:52 31:24 34:22 36:17 38:12 38:35
Orienteering Schöc 4:48 3:34 4:36 15:54 2:32 2:58 1:55 1:55 0:23

11 Lechner, Emilia 47:55 4:38 9:50 16:48 23:41 32:54 39:11 43:47 47:31 47:55
Orienteering Innsbr 4:38 5:12 6:58 6:53 9:13 6:17 4:36 3:44 0:24

12 Perktold, Sabrina 47:56 4:45 9:55 16:53 23:44 32:54 39:15 43:51 47:32 47:56
Orienteering Innsbr 4:45 5:10 6:58 6:51 9:10 6:21 4:36 3:41 0:24

Lechner, Maximilian Aufg ----- 6:59 24:06 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Orienteering Innsbr 6:59 17:07


